SSP Series
Submersible Sewerage Pumps
Grinder Pumps
G
rin
de
r P

Power
(kW)
Voltage
(V)
Cable
(m)
Max flow
(L/s)
Shut-off
(m)
Dry weight
(kg)
SSP1411GS 32 1.1 240 10 3.17 16 31
SSP1411G 32 1.1 415 20 3.17 16 30
SSP1415GS 32 1.5 240 10 3.33 23 37
SSP1415G 32 1.5 415 20 3.33 23 34
SSP222G 50 2.2 415 20 6.33 22 48
SSP237G 50 3.7 415 20 7 30 50
Specifications
Performance Curve
SSP1411GS/SSP1411G

3All content is subject to change without notice.© Copyright Malcolm Thompson Pumps Pty Ltd 2010
Pump Dimensions
Refer to labels in Table 1
Model A B C D E F
SSP1411GS 284 139 210 108 108 512
SSP1411G 284 139 210 108 108 512
SSP1415GS 284 139 210 108 108 552
SSP1415G 284 139 210 108 108 552
SSP222G 312 155 234 111 111 513
SSP237G 312 155 234 111 111 573
Table 1
Freestanding dimensions in mm
TOS dimensions in mm
Table 2
Model A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z
SSP1411GS 616 340 210 65 138 522 542 281 32 120 155 152 46 121 209 33 12 239 365 211 186 70 40 109 140 196
SSP1411G 616 340 210 65 138 562 582 281 32 120 155 152 46 121 209 33 12 239 365 211 186 70 40 109 140 196
SSP1415GS 616 340 210 65 138 562 582 281 32 120 155 152 46 121 209 33 12 239 365 211 186 70 40 109 140 196
SSP1415G 616 340 210 65 138 562 582 281 32 120 155 152 46 121 209 33 12 239 365 211 186 70 40 109 140 196
SSP222G 645 369 234 58 138 515 540 297 50 120 155 152 46 121 209 33 12 239 365 211 186 70 40 109 140 196
SSP237G 645 369 234 58 138 566 600 297 50 120 155 152 46 121 209 33 12 239 365 211 186 70 40 109 140 196
Refer to labels in Table 2